Individual Results
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FRA19740808
AUT19790625
GER19780314
GER19760824
COL19820710
GBR19730809
GER19810505
GER19811116
NED19830624
ITA19760211
ITA19810519
ITA19720501
SuUI19821118
ITA19730413
BEL19850731
GER19810502
SuUI19820517
GER19770101
GER19790619
GER19750516
NED19811023
SuUI19810120
ITA19680802
SuUl19850812
CZE19810812
GBR19781204
TUR19821013
GER19850209
COL19840827
BEL19840413
GER19770114
GER19730924
FRA19760117
GER19760603
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UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE
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Cross-country Marathon #1
Manavgat, TUR - March 16th, 2008

NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team

DIETSCH Thomas GEWISS BIANCHI
LAKATA Alban DOLPHIN-TREK MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM
PLATT Karl TEAM BULLS
SAHM Stefan TEAM BULLS
PAEZ LEON Hector Leonardo GEWISS BIANCHI
OUCHTERLONY James
KASS Jochen TEAM ALB-GOLD MOUNTAINBIKE
GENZE Hannes TEAM ALB-GOLD MOUNTAINBIKE
SCHOTMAN Frank
COSTA Walter
CATTANEO Johnny
STAUDER Roland
STOLL Thomas
ALBERATI Paolo
VAN HOOVELS Kevin
GATHOF Daniel
RIEDI Flurin
GOLDERER Roland
KUBIS Lukas
KIECHLE Martin
BULT Axel

WEBER Balz BIKEPARK.CH BMC
DEHO Marzio

HUBER Urs

RYBARIK Ivan

BJERGFELT William

AKGUL Bilal

GERUM Lukas

CARO SILVA Julio Humberto GEWISS BIANCHI
VERMEULEN Nicolas LINGIER-VERSLUYS TEAM
HARDTER Uwe

OHNDORF Andre

MARTINEZ Miguel

PSCHEIDL Alexander

* = Under 23 - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
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Men Elite

Time
3:38:54
+0:00:21
+0:02:19
+0:02:20
+0:03:15
+0:06:55
+0:07:37
+0:09:03
+0:09:34
+0:10:30
+0:10:31
+0:12:13
+0:12:45
+0:13:55
+0:13:57
+0:14:07
+0:14:08
+0:14:08
+0:16:34
+0:17:01
+0:17:40
+0:18:23
+0:18:26
+0:18:33
+0:21:24
+0:21:28
+0:21:34
+0:24:08
+0:25:09
+0:25:10
+0:27:12
+0:29:53
+0:30:15
+0:31:45
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Rank Race Nr UCI Code
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NED19760727
DEN19780509
GER19810821
ITA19750428
GER19820817
DEN19800617
TUR19800908
POR19710315
SWE19850504
RUS19840414
ITA19741107
ROU19761120
GER19830829
SVK19861214
DEN19800331
TUR19811023
SVK19750210
GER19831219
CZE19750302
TUR19790730
RSA19791018
GER19780309
GER19830808
TUR19891006
TUR19781215
GER19831027
POR19740216
RUS19890609
TUR19800305
AUT19891128
SuUI19711117
DEN19791225
RUS19830930
GER19881103
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NAME 7/ First Name

BEKKENK Ramses

NIELSEN Johnni Junker

KAUFMANN Marcus

DE BERTOLIS Massimo

SCHNEIDAWIND Christian

BORUP Michael

CIGDEM Gokhan

SABIDO Nuno
LINDGREN Emil

PECHENIN Evgeniy
MENCACCI Paolo

OPREA OVIDIU Tudor

MAYER Wolfgang
SUCHAR Miroslav *
BACHMANN Allan
YILDIZ Muammer
LEGNAVSKY Tomas

LEHMANN Frank
MIKYNA Michal
YETKIN Yunus
PESCHL Shaun
FARUHN Samuel
SCHERLE Jorg

KARAGOBEK Eyup *

KURT Mehmet

SCHUCHARDT Michael

SERRALHEIRO Joao

LOGINOV Vladimir *

OZCELIK Oguz

LANGER Julian *

DUBOSSON Pierre-Yves

IVERSEN Michael Storgaard

BELOKRYLOV Alexey

DAUM Philipp Maximilian *

M IQESCAFE

UCI Mountain Bike Team

FULL-DYNAMIX-IT

FULL-DYNAMIX-IT

FORMAT-UDMURTIA

GOLDCITY ALANYA

FORMAT-UDMURTIA

FORMAT-UDMURTIA
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* = Under 23 - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

SHIMANO

FoodServices,

Men Elite

Time
+0:32:19
+0:32:26
+0:32:45
+0:32:46
+0:34:28
+0:36:56
+0:36:59
+0:37:03
+0:37:47
+0:37:48
+0:37:48
+0:40:56
+0:41:06
+0:41:15
+0:42:17
+0:45:05
+0:46:41
+0:46:42
+0:46:43
+0:46:43
+0:49:19
+0:49:20
+0:49:51
+0:52:25
+0:52:26
+0:53:14
+0:54:14
+0:55:38
+1:02:13
+1:02:50
+1:05:39
+1:11:09
+1:14:01
+1:19:38
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NISSAN

UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CUP

PRESENTED BY Sl-llmnnu

Cross-country Marathon #1
Manavgat, TUR - March 16th, 2008

Individual Results Men Elite
Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Time
69 80 TUR19840709 OZYILMAZ Mustafa +1:21:16
70 72 TUR19860701 YAMAN Yasin * +1:21:19
71 86 TUR19881115 BALLI Huseyin * +1:29:40
72 54 TUR19820212 ESENGIL Huseyin +1:35:23
73 75 TUR19830326 TEL Besim +1:35:24
74 34 TUR19801213 KUCUKDOGAN Ibrahim +1:37:59
75 114 TUR19851108 SILAHSOR Mehmet +1:43:19
76 705 TUR19860306 SIT Ibrahim * +1:57:00
77 99 TUR19851016 KONUK Gokay +1:57:24
78 58 TUR19870505 CEVDET Mustafa * +2:01:46
107 FRA19720519 LUTZ Yannick DNF
52 TUR19840912 TABAR Aram DNF
18 GER19720515  STROBEL Andreas DNF
84 DEN19820611  KIRK Henrik DNF
115 SuU119721222 MOOS Alexandre DNF
39 TUR19850416 ALEV Kamil GOLDCITY ALANYA DNF
100 ESP19680724 ROMERO COLOMER Vicente DNF
90 TUR19830925 KAVAK Mehmet Latif DNS
Number of starters: 85
Riders abandoning the race: 7
UCI Technical Delegate UCI President of the commissaires' panel
Beat WABEL Colin Leslie CLEWS
* = Under 23 - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
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